
         TAKSHASHILA RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS & OBSERVANCE 

(2025-26) 

 

Month 
Sl. 

No. 
Name Of the Festival 

Date Of 

Celebration/

Observation 

Day Holiday / Observation 

January 

1 New Years Day 01-01-2025 Wednesday Holiday 

2 Samba Dashami 09-01-2025 Thursday Holiday 

3 Makar Sankranti 14-01-2025 Tuesday Holiday 

4 Netaji Jayanti 23-01-2025 Thursday Observation & Regular Class 

5 Republic Day 26-01-2025 Sunday Observation 

February 
6 Saraswati Puja 02-02-2025 Sunday Observation 

7 Maha Shiv Ratri 26-02-2025 Wednesday Holiday 

March 

8 Panchayat Raj Diwas 05-03-2025 Wednesday Observation & Regular Class 

9 Holi 15-03-2025 Saturday Holiday 

10 Id -ul-Fitre 31-03-2025 Monday Holiday 

April 
11 Utkal Diwas 01-04-2025 Tuesday Observation 

12 Maha Bishub Sankranti 14-04-2025 Monday Holiday 

May 

& 

June 

13 Summer Vacation 

06-05-2025 

to 

19-06-2025 

Monday 

to 

Tuesday 

Holiday 

14 Rath Yatra 27-06-2025 Friday Holiday 

July Nil 

August 

15 Raksha Bandhan 09-08-2025 Saturday Observation & Holiday 

16 Independence Day 15-08-2025 Friday Observation 

17 Ganesh Puja 27-08-2025 Wednesday Observation 

September 

& 

October 

18 Teacher’s Day 05-09-2025 Friday Observation / No Class 

19 Puja Vacation 

29-09-2025 

to 

07-10-2025 

Monday 

to 

Tuesday 

Holiday 

20 School Reopen 08-10-2025 Wednesday Regular Class 

21 Diwali 21-10-2025 Tuesday Holiday 

November 

22 Raasa/Kartik Purnima 05-11-2025 Wednesday Holiday 

23 Prathamastami 12-11-2025 Wednesday Holiday 

24 Sisudivas 14-11-2025 Friday Observation 

December 

25 Last Thursday of Margasira 04-12-2025 Thursday Holiday 

26 Christmas 25-12-2025 Thursday Holiday 

27 Rehearsal for Annual Day 

26-12-2025 

to 

28-12-2025 

Friday 

to 

Sunday 

Regular Class 

& 

Rehearsal 

28 Annual Function 29-12-2025 Monday Annual Day Celebration 

29 Winter holidays 

30-12-2025 

& 

31-12-2025 

Tuesday 

& 

Wednesday 

Holiday 

 

*Note:- Any deviation in dates will be informed in advance.* 


